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5% Exec Committee

79th PRESIDENT

Chris Reese

PO Box 7

Tulsa, OK 74102-0007

(H) 501.329.0863

(B) 918.584.2481

(F) 918.582.7736

(E) Reese@conwaycorp.net

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Eric Seidel (Kay)

134 Lakeshore Drive N.

Palm Harbor, FL. 34684

(H) 727.939.8212

(B) 727.781.0414

(F) 727.781.8425

(E) eseidell @aol.com

VICE PRESIDENTS

Kelly Bevans (Sue)

523 Holly Street

Brainerd, MN 56401

(H) 218.829.4147

(B) 218.829.7175

(F) 218.829.7175

(E) Kbevans@infotelcom.com
DE, NJ, SC, CA, MN

Cross Assigned: ND

Mary Loose DeViney (John)
PO Box 262

Shipping: 5057 Louisa Road
Keswick, VA 22947-0262

(H) 804.296.0569

(B) 804.295.4258

(F) 804.295.4258

(E) Mloose@aol.com

NV, OK, TN, VA, FL

Cross Assigned: LA

Sandy Hess (Gary)

1 River and St. John Streets
Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
(H) 570.385.4408

(B) 570.385.3578

(F) 570.385.2560

(E) sandpres61@aol.com
RI, MS, MT, MD, PA

Cross Assigned: WI

Junelle Hills (Doug)
PO Box 855

Shipping: 1960 W. 4th
Colby, KS 67701

(H) 785.462.8333

(B) 785.462.3375

(F) 785.462.2729

(E) Junelle@aol.com
NM, ID, CT, KS, OH
Cross Assigned: WA

Angie D. Jelinek

1372 32nd Street S. #7
Fargo, ND 58103

(H) 701.237.4353

(F) 701.237.6961

(E) angiejelinek@hotmail.com
UT, WV, ND, IN, NC

Cross Assigned: MN

John Nygren (Maggie)
PO Box 552
Marinette, WI 54143
(H) 715.732.4296

(B) 906.863.5507
(F) 715.732.4296

(E) jcfuture@aol net
ME, WY, AL, NE,WI
Cross Assigned: PA

Floyd J. Schanz (Kristi)
9007 Blossom Lane
Louisville, KY 40242
(H) 502.426.8758

(B) 502.635.7431

(F) 502.896.8695

(E) fiskypres@aol.com
NH, CO, KY, MI, GA
Cross Assigned: TX

Sue Donohue Smith (Alex)
19715 SE 265th Street
Covington, WA 98042

(H) 253.638.8649

(B) 206.386.4342

(F) 206.386.4328

(E) sue.donohue-smith@ci.seattle.wa.us
AK, AZ, WA, HI, IA

Cross Assigned: KS

James Wallett (Tammy)
1641 Nile Street
Eunice, LA 70535

(H) 318.457.9623

(E) 318.457.3750

(P) 318.546.5201

(E) jwallett@aol.com
VT, NY, AR, LA, IL
Cross Assigned: VA

Sydney Ward (Danny)
2444 Roundabout Lane
Round Rock, TX 78664
(H) 512.255.5431

(B) 512.306.7119

(F) 512.310.1249

(E) sydney@prismnel.com
MA, OR, SD, MO, TX
Cross Assigned: KY

CHAPLAIN

Dwayne Altman (Cindy)
21 Wood Circle
Taylors, SC 29687

(H) 864.322.5026

(P) 888.979.1675

(F) 864.268.1542

(E) dlaltman@aol.com

LEGAL COUNSEL
Walter J. Downes (Linda)
310 E. Washington

lonia, M1 48846

(H) 616.527.1309

(B) 616.527.7777

(F) 616.527.7778

(E) wdownes@iserv.net

TREASURER

Lynell Goodrum

12 Greenway Plaza - 8th Floor
Houston, TX 77046

(H) 713.407.3847

(F) 713.960.9549

(E) lynelll@mfslcpa.com

EXEC. VICE PRESIDENT
John K.S. Shiroma (Maggie)
PO Box 7

Tulsa, OK 74102-0007

(B) 918.584.2481

(F) 918.582.7736
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